Software Product

V' N

Axis Rx

BESTMED Medication Management
emma

HealthStream

Leecare P6Med

Medi-Map Medication Management
MedPoint

Simplemed

Strong Care

Webstercare MedCare

The software systems listed in this register will change over time. Please check this report regularly.

Software Provider

Acredia Pty Ltd

Best Health Solutions

Compact Business Systems Australia Pty Ltd
Medication Packaging Systems (MPS)
LeeCare Solutions

Medi-Map Group Pty Ltd

Telstra Health

Simplemed

Strong Room Technology Pty Ltd
Webstercare - Manrex Pty Ltd

Software Version

1.0

2.2

1.4
2022.6
22.05
17.8
1.1
1.0.1.0
1.0

2.0

Transitional eNRMC Conformance Register

Product Type

Prescribing System (PS
Prescribing System (PS
Prescribing System (PS
Prescribing System (PS

)
)
)
)
Prescribing System (PS)
Prescribing System (PS)
Prescribing System (PS)
Prescribing System (PS)
Prescribing System (PS)

)

Prescribing System (PS

This register was last generated on 20/12/2022

Conformance
Start Date

15/08/2022
21/06/2022
21/06/2022
10/08/2022
23/08/2022
14/09/2022
18/07/2022
19/12/2022
29/11/2022
12/07/2022

Conformance
End Date



