Australian Government

Australian Digital Health Agency

Transitional eNRMC Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 20/12/2022

The software systems listed in this register will change over time. Please check this report regularly.

Software Product	Software Provider	Software Version	Product Type	Conformance Start Date	Conformance End Date
Axis Rx	Acredia Pty Ltd	1.0	Prescribing System (PS)	15/08/2022	
BESTMED Medication Management	Best Health Solutions	2.2	Prescribing System (PS)	21/06/2022	
emma	Compact Business Systems Australia Pty Ltd	1.4	Prescribing System (PS)	21/06/2022	
HealthStream	Medication Packaging Systems (MPS)	2022.6	Prescribing System (PS)	10/08/2022	
Leecare P6Med	LeeCare Solutions	22.05	Prescribing System (PS)	23/08/2022	
Medi-Map Medication Management	Medi-Map Group Pty Ltd	17.8	Prescribing System (PS)	14/09/2022	
MedPoint	Telstra Health	1.1	Prescribing System (PS)	18/07/2022	
Simplemed	Simplemed	1.0.1.0	Prescribing System (PS)	19/12/2022	
Strong Care	Strong Room Technology Pty Ltd	1.0	Prescribing System (PS)	29/11/2022	
Webstercare MedCare	Webstercare - Manrex Pty Ltd	2.0	Prescribing System (PS)	12/07/2022	